B E S T  I N  P R O F E S S I O N A L  B A R W A R E
C A T A L O G U S
2016
T E S S  P O S T H U M U S  -  W O R L D S  B E S T  F E M A L E  B A R T E N D E R
Professioneel bartender Tess Posthumus werkt graag met de materialen van Barprofessional. Zij won meerdere
competities waaronder ‘Bols Best Bartender’ en ‘Venuez Best Bartender’. Daarnaast is ze Diageo Worldclass Best
Female Bartender. Zij weet als geen ander wat het belang is van goede barmaterialen, en hoe deze te gebruiken.
“Barprofessional heeft een zeer goed assortiment voor de professionele horeca. Er liggen legio kansen om

Wine storage systems
Whether you are a wine lover or a wine collector, these wine
racks are a super choice. A rack combined iron and pine storing
from 16-90 bottles. By using a connector kit you have the oppor-
tunity to build out the rack as tall and wide as you wish. The wine
racks can also be build in special sizes. We supply assembled
racks, but they are also available as a kit.
Wijnrek Box
Wine storage Box
WRKB002
Wijnrek Display
Wine storage Display
WRKCD06
Wijnrek hout/metaal
Wijn storage wood/metal
16 flessen  WRKC016
30 flessen  WRKC030
42 flessen  WRKC042
56 flessen  WRKC056
72 flessen  WRKC072
90 flessen  WRKC090
45
W
IN
E